
Lewis Street Primary School Primary School  

 

Data for Lewis Street 2017 

 Reading Writing Maths EGPS R/W/M 

combined 

% achieving the 
 national standard  
 

88% 88% 88% 88% 

 

81% 

 

% achieving the 
higher standard  
 

15% 15% 31% 12% 

 

8% 

 

Progress score 2.69 2.82 3.31   

Pupils’ average 

scaled score  

104.5 

 

 105.4 

 

104.4 

 

 

 

 

NATIONAL STATISTICS 2017 

 Reading Writing Maths EGPS R/W/M 

combined 

% achieving the 
 national standard  
 

 

71% 

 

76% 

 

75% 

 

77% 

 

61% 

 

% achieving the 
higher standard  
 

 

25% 

 

28% 

 

23% 

 

31% 

 

9% 

Progress score  

Not yet 

available 

 

 

Not yet 

available 

 

 

Not yet 

available 

 

  

Pupils’ average 

scaled score  

 

104 

 

  

105.4 

 

106 

 

 

 



 


