Lewis Street Primary School Primary School

Data for Lewis Street 2017

	Reading	Writing	Maths	EGPS	R/W/M combined
% achieving the national standard	88%	88%	88%	88%	81%
% achieving the higher standard	15%	15%	31%	12%	8%
Progress score	2.69	2.82	3.31		
Pupils' average scaled score	104.5		105.4	104.4	

NATIONAL STATISTICS 2017

	Reading	Writing	Maths	EGPS	R/W/M combined
% achieving the national standard	71%	76%	75%	77%	61%
% achieving the higher standard	25%	28%	23%	31%	9%
Progress score	Not yet available	Not yet available	Not yet available		
Pupils' average scaled score	104		105.4	106	